
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ,^,.,,_
OFA-pbUTICA[70R-PARTY COMMITTEE ^CBVED

October 26, 2020 OCT 2 42020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Cornmiss
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: LGBT Democratic Caucus

Address: SOON Market St

City and Zip Code: Wichita, 67214

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee w ^ Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24,2020 through October 22,2020)

130.761. Cash on hand at beguming of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)...................................... _125-°°

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... _255-76

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... _°'00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _255.1

6. In-Kind Contributions CUse Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10-22-2020

Date S ignature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

LGBT Democratic Caucus

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/03/20

09/03/20

09/11/20

09/23/20

09/23/20

09/23/20

09/23/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Caleb Deines
1301 W 24th St Apt C9
Lawrence, KS 66046

Clay Wirestone
2619 Harvard Rd
Lawrence, KS 66044

Erin Brown
1229 New York St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Harrison Baker
2603 SW Compton Sq Apt C302
Lawrence, KS 66049

Fony Medina
9510ChadwickDr
Dverland Park, KS 66206

Joseph Shepard
5412E Morris St
Wichita, KS 67214

Daniel Brennan
435 NW 48th Terr
Topeka,KS66617

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$5.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$125.00

Page of


