KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

October 26, 2020

OCT 2 4 2020

GEC Form Rev, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: LGBT Democratic Caucus				
	Address: 800 N Market St				
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, 67214	-			
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	,			
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
C.	400.70				
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	125.00			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)				
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)				
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)				
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exame and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor. O-22-2020 Signature of Treasurer	intentional			

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ı	GBT	Der	noc	ratic	Cau	ICUS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash Check		Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/03/20	Caleb Deines 1301 W 24th St Apt C9 Lawrence, KS 66046					✓	\$5.00
09/03/20	Clay Wirestone 2619 Harvard Rd Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$20.00
09/11/20	Erin Brown 1229 New York St Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$20.00
09/23/20	Harrison Baker 2603 SW Compton Sq Apt C302 Lawrence, KS 66049					✓	\$20.00
09/23/20	Tony Medina 9510 Chadwick Dr Overland Park, KS 66206					✓	\$20.00
09/23/20	Joseph Shepard 5412 E Morris St Wichita, KS 67214					✓	\$20.00
09/23/20	Daniel Brennan 435 NW 48th Terr Topeka, KS 66617					✓	\$20.00
da alman o o o o				·			
	Subtotal This Page						\$125.00

-	C
Page	of
I ago	O1